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NOTE: 
Q1 is compulsory, Attempt any FOUR from the remaining. All questions carry equal marks. Phones and other Electronic Gadgets are not allowed. 
   
Q.1
Write short note on the following

a. Project appraisal 

b. Pay-back period

c. Benefit cost ratio

d. Compound interest

e. Unit cost analysis

Q.2
What is project cycle? Also explain the concept of feasibility study. 

Q,3
As a project manager how will you measure cost and benefit of a project?

Q.4
What is capital budgeting? Explain its importance being a project manager. 

Q.5
Hiltoncorporation has three projects under consideration. The cash flow for each of them are shown in the following table. The firm has 16% cost of capital. The initial investment for all the projects is same ($40000).





Cash inflows(CFt)

Year

Project A
Project B
Project C

1

$13000
$7000

$19000

2

13000

10000

16000

3

13000

13000

13000

a. Calculate PBP for each project.

b. write down your opinion in case of rejection or selection of the project.

Q.6
As lowa state savings bond can be converted to $100 at maturity 6 years from purchase. If the state bonds are to be competitive with US savings bonds, which pay 8% annual interest (compounded annualy), at what price must the state sell its bonds? Assume no cash payment on saving prior to redemption. 

Q.7
Explain sensitivity and unit cost analysis in detail. 

Sarhad University, Peshawar


(Distance Education) 








Examination:	Final, Spring-2016


Total Marks:	70, Passing Marks (35)





Paper		: Project Appraisal - FIN451


Time Allowed : 3 hours








Project Appraisal - FIN451 (B) - Spring-2016         

Page 1 of 1

